
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

510 王梓軒 JASPER TSZ HIN WONG 9.73 1

83 蘇俊軒 SO CHUN HIN 10.04 2

285 周昊 CHOW HO 10.37 3

137 石峰光 SHI FUNG KWONG 10.59 4

476 湯禮勤 TONG LAI KAN 10.59 4

19 周文希 CHOW MAN HEI 10.72 6

224 林柏橋 LIM PAK KIU OWEN 10.73 7

198 曾浩軒 TSANG OSCAR HO HIN 10.79 8

342 劉子樂 LAU TSZ LOK 10.8 9

428 李朗杰 LEE LONG KIT 10.8 9

50 曹定邦 CHO TING BOND 10.99 10

541 李振瑋 LEE CHUN WAI 11.01 11

128 鄧裕燊 TANG, YU SAN 11.16 12

25 黃政軒 ANSON CHING HIN WONG 11.17 13

427 林鴻熹 LAM HUNG HEI 11.18 14

259 劉灝暉 MOSES LAU 11.24 15

603 馬榕生 MA YUNG SANG 11.28 16

648 倪嘉聰 NGAI KA CHUNG 11.31 17

412 葉啟正 YIP KAI CHING 11.4 18

513 何樹恒 HO SHU HANG 11.66 19

612 N/A JAMES DARLEY 11.66 20

267 馮樂謙 FUNG LOK HIM HAYDEN 11.86 21

306 陳卓然 CHAN CHEUK YIN OSCAR 11.92 22

125 陳俊朗 CHEN CHUN LONG 12 23

199 梁日豐 LEUNG IVAN 12.64 24

676 蘇銘浠 SO MING HEI 13.18 25

497 楊善衡 YEUNG SIN HANG 14.07 26

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

510 王梓軒 JASPER TSZ HIN WONG 15.87 1

612 N/A JAMES DARLEY 16.32 2

224 林柏橋 LIM PAK KIU OWEN 17.1 3

198 曾浩軒 TSANG OSCAR HO HIN 17.33 4

443 蕭智宏 SIU CHI WANG 17.47 5

128 鄧裕燊 TANG, YU SAN 17.56 6

19 周文希 CHOW MAN HEI 17.65 7

217 李溢頌 LEE YAT CHUNG 17.81 8

342 劉子樂 LAU TSZ LOK 17.87 9

259 劉灝暉 MOSES LAU 17.88 10

511 N/A JACK BENNIE 17.95 11

241 雷振浩 LUI CHUN HO ATHAN 17.97 12

428 李朗杰 LEE LONG KIT 18.02 13

648 倪嘉聰 NGAI KA CHUNG 18.14 14

127 郭文達 KWOK MAN TAT, ALAN 18.34 15

412 葉啟正 YIP KAI CHING 18.51 16

114 林建廷 LAM KIN TING 18.94 17

427 林鴻熹 LAM HUNG HEI 18.99 18

603 馬榕生 MA YUNG SANG 19.02 19

125 陳俊朗 CHEN CHUN LONG 19.1 20

53 楊樂泓 YEUNG LOK WANG, ORION 19.12 21

267 馮樂謙 FUNG LOK HIM HAYDEN 19.56 22

472 李睿哲 LEE YUI CHIT AIDAN 19.75 23

男子2007年 - 60米 

男子2007年 - 100米 



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

510 王梓軒 JASPER TSZ HIN WONG 33.83 1

603 馬榕生 MA YUNG SANG 37.37 2

511 N/A JACK BENNIE 37.43 3

443 蕭智宏 SIU CHI WANG 37.6 4

541 李振瑋 LEE CHUN WAI 39.08 5

648 倪嘉聰 NGAI KA CHUNG 40.57 6

259 劉灝暉 MOSES LAU 40.69 7

342 劉子樂 LAU TSZ LOK 40.86 8

412 葉啟正 YIP KAI CHING 41.74 9

110 余佳明 YU JIA MING

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註

510 王梓軒 JASPER TSZ HIN WONG 10.31 1

128 鄧裕燊 TANG, YU SAN 11.46 2

50 曹定邦 CHO TING BOND 11.71 3

648 倪嘉聰 NGAI KA CHUNG 11.83 4

19 周文希 CHOW MAN HEI 12.02 5

357 何鈞浩 HO KWAN HO 12.14 6

665 鄺宏業 KWONG WANG YIP

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1跳 第2跳 第3跳 成績 名次 備註

83 蘇俊軒 SO CHUN HIN 2.8 3.21 3.32 3.32 1

510 王梓軒 JASPER TSZ HIN WONG 2.95 3.04 2.94 3.04 2

612 N/A JAMES DARLEY 3.03 2.4 2.75 3.03 3

603 馬榕生 MA YUNG SANG 2.64 2.45 2.97 2.97 4

234 陳明朗 CHAN MING LONG 2.84 1.68 2.66 2.84 5

53 楊樂泓 YEUNG LOK WANG, ORION 1.76 2.6 2.18 2.6 6

217 李溢頌 LEE YAT CHUNG 2.33 2.56 2.57 2.57 7

443 蕭智宏 SIU CHI WANG 2.46 2.35 2.29 2.46 8

357 何鈞浩 HO KWAN HO 2.45 2.14 2.35 2.45 9

50 曹定邦 CHO TING BOND 1.99 DQ 1.57 1.99 10

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第1擲 第2擲 成績 名次 備註

510 王梓軒 JASPER TSZ HIN WONG 19.01 DQ 19.01 1

541 李振瑋 LEE CHUN WAI 15.8 17.38 17.38 2

285 周昊 CHOW HO 15.93 16.85 16.85 3

648 倪嘉聰 NGAI KA CHUNG 9.75 13.8 13.8 4

472 李睿哲 LEE YUI CHIT AIDAN 12 10.86 12 5

357 何鈞浩 HO KWAN HO DQ 11.92 11.92 6

306 陳卓然 CHAN CHEUK YIN OSCAR DQ 8.55 8.55 7

128 鄧裕燊 TANG, YU SAN

665 鄺宏業 KWONG WANG YIP ABS

ABS

男子2007年 - 60米跨欄  

男子 2007年 - 擲壘球

男子 2007年 - 跳遠 

男子 2007年 - 200米 

ABS

ABS


